
W W W . E N G L I S H M A R T Y R S . C O . U K

YEAR DATES 2024/25
E N G L I S H  M A R T Y R S  C A T H O L I C  P R I M A R Y  S C H O O L

A U T U M N  T E R M  2 0 2 4

THROUGH CHRIST WE BELIEVE, INSPIRE, ACHIEVE.

INSET (School closed for staff training

INSET (School closed for staff training

Term Begins

Half Term

Term begins

Term ends - 2pm

Mon 2nd Sept

 Tue 3rd Sept

Wed 4th Sept

Mon 28th Oct

Fri 1st Nov

Mon 4th Nov

Fri 20th Dec

S U M M E R  T E R M  2 0 2 5

S P R I N G  T E R M  2 0 2 5

Pupil Days - 73

Staff Days  - 75

Term begins

Half Term

Term begins 

Term ends - 2pm

Mon 6th Jan

Mon 17th Feb

Fri 21st Feb

Mon 24th Feb

Fri 4th Apr

Pupil Days - 60

Staff Days  - 60

Tue  22th April

Mon 5th May

Mon 26th May

Fri 30th May

Mon 2nd June

Tues 3rd June

Fri 18th July

Mon 21st July

Tue 22nd July

 

Term begins

Bank Holiday

Half term 

INSET (School closed for staff training)

Term begins

Term ends - 2pm

INSET (school closed for staff training)

INSET (school closed for staff training)

Pupil Days - 57

Staff Days  - 60

Total Pupil Days - 190
Total Staff Days - 195
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